The perfect balance between simplicity and sophistication.
Select from a wide variety of  casings, fascias, and
configurable screen colors to match decor. Display your own
logo and custom messages on screen to reinforce your brand
and provide a more enjoyable occupant experience.
•	 Interface: touch screen interface.
•	 Aesthetics: up to ten selectable screen colors, two color
casing options (white and silver) and nine selectable

028-0434-17_SDS-SE8350_A4_EN 	 www.schneider-electric.com/buildings 	 July 2023
SpaceLogic™ SE8350  [ Specification Sheet ]
Ordering Information
SE8350
part numbers
RH sensor
& control
PIR motion
sensor
Zigbee
built-in
BACnet
MS/TP or
Modbus
Silver
fascia &
casing
White
fascia &
casing
SE8350U0B00 x * x x
SE8350U5B00 x x * x x
SE8350U5B00P x x x x x
SE8350U0B11 x * x x
SE8350U5B11 x x * x x
SE8350U5B11P x x x x x
SE8350U0N11 x * x
SE8350U5N11 x x * x
* Note: Zigbee Pro plug-in module is available.
Part numbers
NOTICE
DISABLED WIRED NETWORK PROTOCOL